
Gift Guide 
for 

1.

coordinating 
mommy and 

me

for the 
college kid!

coordinating lounge set

under $20!

2. 3.

5.

6. 7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

4.

for the 
tech guys!

Him

12.

under $100!

great gift 
for dad!

www.dawnpdarnell.com

http://rstyle.me/n/cuxz6sbkv9f
http://rstyle.me/~abLB5
http://rstyle.me/n/cuxz87bkv9f
http://rstyle.me/n/cun7rubkv9f
http://rstyle.me/n/cux2cybkv9f
http://rstyle.me/n/cuxuvybkv9f
http://rstyle.me/n/cux247bkv9f
https://www.sprezzabox.com/
http://rstyle.me/n/cuxz7dbkv9f
http://rstyle.me/n/cumaz9bkv9f
http://www.dawnpdarnell.com/

